
Le système décimal 1
Prénom : 

Date : 

Colle ²le$ ²élément$ ²à ²leur ²place ²dan$ ²le ²tableau : 

✂︎



Le système décimal 2
Prénom : 

Date : 

Colle ²le$ ²élément$ ²qu’²il ²faut ²pour ²faire : 

une dizaine : 

une centaine : 

un millier : 

✂︎



Le système décimal 3
Prénom : 

Date : 

Colle ²le$ ²élément$ ²qu’²il ²faut ²pour ²faire : 

53

235

321

42

28

4112

30

✂︎



Le système décimal 4
Prénom : 

Date : 

Colle ²le$ ²élément$ ²qu’²il ²faut ²pour ²faire : 

27

504

314

51

15

6312

20

✂︎
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